Place #

1

2

3

9

Hobie 16

Boat Name

111444
113540
30310

113707
112628 Saphire
113845
102851 Honu
100648

37736 Mind the Boom

10 71497

11

14558

2014 “Live on the Edge” Multi
Hull Regatta

Owner

Tim Webb

John Ped

Aaron Harris

Don Kaster

Matt Holloway
Will Nelson

John Cook

Jeremy Groesz
Nathaniel Powning
Todd Morrill

Benjamin Kilo

June 14 -15
Entries 11
Club
Rating Type Race1 Race2 Race3 Raced4 Race5 Race6 Race7
Hobie Fleet| 2 2 1 2 1
Hobie 16 2 2 1 2 1
Hobie Fleet| 3 1 2 1 2
3 1 2 1 2
Hobie Fleet| 4 7 5 3 3
Hobie 16 4 T 5 3 3
Hobie Fleet| 5 3 4 5 6
Hobie 16 5 3 4 5 6
6 8 6 4 4
6 8 & 4 4
1 4 3
dnd dnd
1 4 3 12 12
Klamath 8 5 8 3] 5
8 S 8 6 S
i 6 7
dnf dnc
T 6 T 12 12
Hobie Fleet dnf dnc dnf / f
12 12 12 7 7
Hobie Fleet . i ol 8 8
12 12 12 8 8
9
dnf dnf dne dne
76 Hobie 16 12 9 12 12 12

Final

6/15/2014 7:31:38 PM

Total
8

9

22

23

28

32

32

44

50

52

57



Place

1

2

3

Hobie 14

#
47949

46004

888

Boat Name

2014 “Live on the Edge” Multi
Hull Regatta

Final
6/15/2014 7:31:18 PM

June 14 - 15
Entries 3
Club
Owner Rating Type Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7  Total
1 1 1
Valerie Pioszak Hobie 14 1 1 1 3
g P 3 2
Nicholas Groesz
icholas Groesz Hoble 14 A A E 4
: Hobie Fleet| 3 2 3
Bill Groesz 8
il Groesz 3 5 3




Place

Low Multi

# Boat Name

31
29
23
29
206

2230 Eye of the Tiger

2014 “Live on the Edge” Multi
Hull Regatta

June 14 - 15
Entries E
Club
Owner Rating Type Race1 Race2 Race3 Raced4 Race5 Race6 Race7
Peter Schmalzer Mufti Hull ! ! , ! : L
57 1 1 1 1 1 1
Stan Breed VLSC z 2 2 3 z 3
64.5 A-Cat 2 2 2 3 2 3
4 4 4 2 4 4
Randall Nikolai
: RO 64,5 A-Cat 4 4 4 2 4 4
s . Eugene 3 3 5 4 3 5
Roeland Kapm.nht.aj A-Cat , , 5 A 3 5
3 . A-Cats NW | 5 5 3 5 5 2
Sandy Dick
4 64.5 A-Cat 5 5 3 5 5 2
Hobie Fleet| © 6 3] 3] (3]
Jerry Valeske drif
& ’ 62.4 F18 6 6 6 6 6 7

Final

6/15/2014 7:32 PM

Total
6

14

22

23

25

37



Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

High Multi

#
818

6340

5491

750 Dinner Jacket

10386 Hobie Maven

1985

Boat Name

2014 “Live on the Edge” Multi
Hull Regatta

June 14 -15

Owner

Laura Sullivan
Kelly Havig
Dan Micholson

Larry Cox

Jeff & Lynn Richard
714

Ken Lefton

Club

Rating Type Race1 Race2 Race3 Raced4 Race5 Race6 Race7

Hobie Fleet
71.4

Hobie Fleet
72.6 Hoble 17

Eugene
75.2 Prindle

Eugene
75.2 Prindle

Hobie Fleet

Eugene
69.9 Nacra 5.2

Final

Entries B

6/15/2014 7:30:45 PM

Total
8

10

15

19

26

27



